Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

01.07.-01.09.
€8.034

01.01.-01.04.
€4.373

23.12.-31.12.
€8.034

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Excess 11 Mara’amu

General: 230V socket in each cabin, Bedding and towels,

: Cockpit cushions, Cockpit table, Code 0, Cooking equipment,
o Dingy and outboard, Fans in each cabin, Freezer, Oven,
Sound system, Stove,

Refrigerator: Fridge,

Solar panel: Solar panels,

Spinnaker: Spinnaker,

Water maker: Water maker,

102512
Catamaran
Excess 11 Mara’amu

French Polynesia / Papeete
2023

4(4)

€6.000,00

Price per week / Season 2024

01.09.-23.12. 23.12.-01.01.
€6.203 €8.034
01.04.-01.07. 01.07.-01.09. 01.09.-23.12.
€6.915 €8.034 €6.203
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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